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เวลา

ศุกร์

พฤหสัฯ

พุธ

องัคาร

จนัทร์

08.20-09.10

คาบที� 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

09.10-10.00 10.00-10.50 10.50-11.40 11.40-12.30 12.30-13.20 13.20-14.10

8

14.10-15.00

9

15.00-15.50

10

15.50-16.40

935

อ���/0 ธรรมศึกษาว���/7ว���/7พักอ���/�ค���/�

lab 1lab 1535116
กมลพรกมลพรจรัณญาชูศรีกฤตกร

ส���/0 พ���/�อ���/�ท���/�พักว���/�ค���/�

145 พยาบาล �933916852116
ปราณนต์จรัณญาจริยาขวัญพิชชาชูศรีดวงหทยั

ว���/� เนตรนารีค���/�อ���/0พักแนะแนวว���/�

852 145111535144852
เฟยารินกฤตกรภัทรพงศ์ขวัญพิชชาขวัญพิชชา

ค���/� I20202I20202อ���/�พักส���/�ท���/�

116 132132534146936
เฟยารินเฟยารินNorielเจนจิราจริยาชูศรี

ท���/� ค���/�ค���/�ศ���/0พักส���/�อ���/�

936 116111พยาบาล �145521
ชูศรีเฟยารินณฐัพลเจนจิราจรัณญาจริยา

ศ���/7

315
รวิวรรณ

พ�/�/0

7��ก
ศิวกร

ส���/�

133
เจนจิรา

ชุมนุม

อ���/�

143
Noriel

จริยะ


